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ENGINEERING SERVICES GROUP, INC.

CONSULTING ENGINEERS
MECHANICAL e ELECTRICAL
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ROANE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
CHILLER REPLACEMENT
ADDENDUM NO.1

ESG Project No.21738

The following items shall be as noted below:

A. Bid date shall change from September 28, 2021 at 2:00 pm to October 19, 2021 at 2:00
pm.

B. Questions from bidders shall be submitted no later than 12:00 pm on October 14, 2021.

C. See attached Pre-bid Sign-in-Sheet.
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ENGINEERING SERVICES GROUP, INC.

Pre-Bid Meeting

onday, September 20, 2021

Sign-In Sheet
Roane County Court House Chiller 2021
ESG Project # 21738
NAME COMPANY PHONE MOBILE E-MAIL
Jeffrey R. Whillock, P.E. ESG 865-522-0166 865-216-3977 rwhillock@esg1989.com
William R. Moore, Jr. ESG 865-522-0166 865-216-3979 bmoore@esg1989.com

Gary Davis McMahan Mechanical

865-951-1919

865-388-0889

jdavismcmahanmech@gmail.com

Nick Thompson McMahan Mechanical

865-951-1919

865-456-7376

nickmcmahanmech@gmail.com

Brent Harrell Four Seasons Inc.

865-219-7730

865-809-3377

brent@fourseasonscorp.com

Bob West Interstate Mechanical

865-696-4970

865-696-4970

bwest@interstatemechanical.com

John Hensley Engert Mechanical

865-524-2535

865-389-0138

jhensley@engert.biz

Tyler Koontz Eastenn Co. Electric

865-405-8345

865-405-8345

tk@eastenncompany.com

Charles Harmon Airquest America

865-925-3000

865-680-2226

airquestamerica@tds.net

Justin Wojciechowski Eastenn Co. Electric

865-740-1125

jw@eastenncompany.com

Lynn Farnham Roane County

865-376-4317

865-804-4104

Lynn.farnham@roanecountytn.gov

Ken Clinton Roane County

865384-3287

Ken.clinton@roanecountytn.gov
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